
Edge Elementary School 
 
Bus #1-05 
7:25 Gracie Ln @ #206    
7:27 Gracie Ln @ #239    
7:34 Black Bear Cir @ #168    
7:35 Black Bear Cir @ #160    
7:36 Black Bear Cir @ #146    
7:37 Black Bear Cir @ #115    
7:40 Biltmore Wy & Grove Park Cv    
7:41 Grove Park Dr & Chimney Rock Cir    
7:42 Biltmore Wy & Maggie Valley Cv    
7:47 Elm St @ #705    
7:49 Davis Dr @ #207    
7:50 3rd St @ #109    
7:51 3rd St @ #125    
7:52 3rd St @ #208    
7:53 3rd St @ #215    
7:55 2nd St @ #214    
7:56 2nd St @ #121    
7:57 E Park Dr @ #224    
7:58 Mayo St & Powell Dr    
7:59 Powell Dr & Juniper St    
8:05 Edge Elementary  
 
Bus #07-4 
7:25 29th St & Reynolds Av    
7:26 29th St & Allen St    
7:27     Allen St & 32nd St    
7:28 McKinney St & Ellis Dr    
7:29 Julie Av @ #1000    
7:30 Dyer St & Abbott Cir    
7:31 27th St @ #513    
7:32 Cedar Av & 27th St    
7:33 Palm Blvd & Beverly     
7:34 Palm Blvd & Karen Ct    
7:40 37th St & Friar Tuck Dr    
7:41 37th St & Alan-A-Dale Dr    
7:42 37th St & Lincolnshire Dr    
7:43 37th St & Juniper Av    
7:44 37th St & Goldenrod Ct    
7:45 37th St & Morningbird Ct    
7:46 Woodlow Rd & Matthew Ln    
7:47 Matthew St & Rhonda Dr    
7:48 Rhonda Dr & Juniper Av    
7:49 Juniper Av & Honeysuckle Wy    
7:50 Willow Ln & Jefferson St    
7:51 Ivey Terr & Juniper Av    



7:52 Juniper Av & Rita Ln    
8:05 Edge Elementary School  
 
Bus #07-5  
7:34 Crestview Av & Monroe St    
7:35 Crestview Av & Jefferson St    
7:37 Jefferson St & Fir Ave    
7:39 46th St @ #1017    
7:42 47th St @ Lighthouse Daycare    
7:43 Hickory Av & 48th St    
7:45 Palm Blvd & Bowdoin Ct    
7:46 Palm Blvd & Dartmouth Wy S    
7:47 Palm Blvd & McKinley St    
7:49 N Cedar Av & Elderberry Ln    
7:51 N Cedar Av & Alonzo Ct    
7:52 N Cedar Av & Cedar Ridge Way    
7:53 N Cedar Av & Peachtree Way    
7:56 College Blvd & Sparkleberry Cv    
7:57 Hawks Landing @ stop sign    
7:58 Johnson St @ Wildwood Apts    
7:59 Kelly Rd & Caroline St    
8:00 Howell Rd @ bicycle shop    
8:01 Cadillac Av & Buddy Phelps Dr    
8:05 Edge Elementary  
 
Bus #07-7 
7:41 Bayshore Dr & Regatta Dr    
7:42 Bayshore Dr @ #708    
7:43 Bayshore Dr @ #815  (marina)    
7:44 Bayshore Dr & Christy Dr (N)    
7:45 Bayshore Dr & Judith Av (S)    
7:46 Bayshore Dr & Christy Dr (S)    
7:47 Bayshore Dr & Meigs Dr    
7:48 Bayshore Dr & Cross St    
7:49 Valparaiso Blvd & S Cedar Av    
7:50 Valparaiso Blvd & Dogwood Av    
7:51 N Hudson Cir @ #209    
7:52 Hudson Cir & Scott Rd    
7:53 Scott Rd @ #1414    
7:55 Finck Rd & McFarr St    
7:56 Finck Rd & 20th St    
7:57 21st St @ #208    
7:58 Dogwood Av & 22nd St    
7:59 22nd St & S Cedar Av    
8:00 S Cedar Av & Beverly Dr    
8:01 S Cedar Av & Kailyn Ct    
8:05 Edge Elementary  
 



Bus #14-11 
 
7:31 Roaring Creek Wy & Big Creek Cv     
7:32 Roaring Creek Wy & Gum Creek Cv     
7:33 Roaring Creek Wy & Narrow Creek Cv     
7:34 Roaring Creek Wy & Alaqua Creek Cv     
7:35 Sweetwater Run @ #264     
7:36 Sweetwater Run & Rum Still Cir (E)     
7:38 Coldwater Creek Cir & Winding Waters Wy     
7:39 Coldwater Creek Cir & Basin Creek Cv     
7:41 Sugarcane Creek Run & Harvest Creek Trl     
7:42 Sterling River Wy & Canopy Creek Cv     
7:43 Sterling River Wy & @ #6035     
7:44 Sterling River Wy @ #6032     
7:45 Blossom Creek Run & Fox Head Branch Trl     
7:46 Blossom Creek Run @ #9007     
7:47 Coldwater Creek Cir @ #855     
7:51 Sweetwater Run & Blackwater Run     
7:54 Winding Waters Wy & Mullet Creek Run     
7:55 Winding Waters Wy @ #121     
8:05 Edge Elementary          
   


